
Collapse All

A FLT Flight

Pos. Player
Total
Net

Points

1 Cabaret, Charles 70 10.00

2 Gonzalez, Andrew 71 0.00

3 Casas, Louis 73 0.00

4 Graciano, Sonny 73 0.00

5 Crowley, Michael 74 0.00

6 Contreras, Jose 75 0.00

7 Romo, Steve 75 0.00

8 Romo, Louis 76 0.00

9 Graciano, Chris 79 0.00

10 Gonzalez, Diego 81 0.00

11 Sanchez, Steve 83 0.00

B FLT Flight

Pos. Player
Total
Net

Points

1 Gonzales, Frank 62 0.00

2 Ruiz, Jesse 67 10.00

3 Serna, Bob 68 0.00

4 Perez, David 68 0.00

5 Collins, Jim 68 0.00

6 Fernandez, Mario 71 0.00

7 Ramirez, Victor 72 0.00

8 Beyke, Michael 75 0.00

9 Bonnette, Larry 75 0.00

10 Witt, Jeff 77 0.00

11 Rosales, Martin 78 0.00

12 Ramos, Jon 79 0.00

13 Welch, Rick 79 0.00

C FLT Flight

Pos. Player
Total
Net

Points

1 Barajas, Art 66 0.00

2 Ruiz, David 66 10.00

3 Fuentes, Michael 67 0.00

4 Sanchez, Cesar 69 0.00

5 Marquez, Mario 71 0.00

6 Hornsby Sr., Darin 72 0.00

7 Ruiz, Joel 72 0.00

8 Velasquez, Eduardo 73 0.00

9 Rosales, Jeremy 73 0.00

10 Arechiga, Claudio 74 0.00

11 Martinez, Art 75 0.00

12 Gomez, Stephen 76 0.00

D FLT Flight

Pos. Player
Total
Net

Points

1 Raff, Marc 72 10.00

2 Triay, Albert 74 0.00

3 Garza, Gabriel 74 0.00

4 Sayeski, John 76 0.00

5 Sanchez, Brandon 77 0.00

6 Fernandez, Tino 78 0.00

7 Bravo, Bob 82 0.00

8 Harrington, Johnny 82 0.00

9 Lucero, Dennis 83 0.00

10 Avina, William 99 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 40.00

A FLT Flight

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net

Cabaret, Charles (8) 37 41 78 70

Gonzalez, Andrew (2) 37 36 73 71

Casas, Louis (10) 41 42 83 73

Graciano, Sonny (+1) 35 37 72 73

Crowley, Michael (10) 42 42 84 74

Contreras, Jose (9) 41 43 84 75

Romo, Steve (8) 40 43 83 75

Romo, Louis (6) 43 39 82 76

Graciano, Chris (9) 41 47 88 79

Gonzalez, Diego (0) 40 41 81 81

Sanchez, Steve (10) 50 43 93 83

B FLT Flight

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net

Gonzales, Frank (13) 39 36 75 62

Ruiz, Jesse (16) 39 44 83 67

Serna, Bob (11) 42 37 79 68

Perez, David (14) 42 40 82 68

Collins, Jim (15) 41 42 83 68

Fernandez, Mario (16) 45 42 87 71

Ramirez, Victor (16) 44 44 88 72

Beyke, Michael (13) 45 43 88 75

Bonnette, Larry (16) 46 45 91 75

Witt, Jeff (13) 45 45 90 77

Rosales, Martin (14) 44 48 92 78

Ramos, Jon (11) 45 45 90 79

Welch, Rick (12) 44 47 91 79

C FLT Flight

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net

Barajas, Art (17) 46 37 83 66

Ruiz, David (20) 43 43 86 66

Fuentes, Michael (18) 39 46 85 67

Sanchez, Cesar (19) 46 42 88 69

Marquez, Mario (19) 39 51 90 71

Hornsby Sr., Darin (19) 45 46 91 72

Ruiz, Joel (21) 45 48 93 72

Velasquez, Eduardo (21) 47 47 94 73

Rosales, Jeremy (21) 46 48 94 73

Arechiga, Claudio (17) 42 49 91 74

Martinez, Art (21) 47 49 96 75

Gomez, Stephen (20) 52 44 96 76

D FLT Flight

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net

Raff, Marc (29) 48 53 101 72

Triay, Albert (23) 50 47 97 74

Garza, Gabriel (25) 47 52 99 74

Sayeski, John (34) 58 52 110 76

Sanchez, Brandon (29) 54 52 106 77

Fernandez, Tino (22) 51 49 100 78

Bravo, Bob (24) 53 53 106 82

Harrington, Johnny (24) 47 59 106 82

Lucero, Dennis (24) 53 54 107 83

Avina, William (33) 69 63 132 99
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